
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-35 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:24:15.318 1 1:45.130 81.157 68 101 19

11:25:59.548 2 1:44.230 81.857 68 104 19

11:27:44.181 3 1:44.633 81.542 67 101 19

11:29:29.892 4 1:45.711 80.711 66 99 19

11:31:21.949 5 1:52.057 76.140 33 81 19

11:33:16.018 6 1:54.069 74.797 59 88 19

L2-08 - ALEX ORELLANA -
11:24:49.665 1 1:48.869 78.369 72 109 19

11:26:40.103 2 1:50.438 77.256 75 110 19

11:28:30.407 3 1:50.304 77.350 44 112 19

11:30:20.791 4 1:50.384 77.294 72 110 19

11:32:08.197 5 1:47.406 79.437 69 110 19

11:33:53.157 6 1:44.960 81.288 67 111 19

11:35:41.463 7 1:48.306 78.777 80 109 19

11:37:32.124 8 1:50.661 77.100 67 110 19

L2-26 - RANDALL THOMAS -
11:24:27.959 1 1:47.529 79.346 57 90 19

11:26:13.433 2 1:45.474 80.892 57 90 19

11:27:59.837 3 1:46.404 80.185 63 90 19

11:29:47.138 4 1:47.301 79.515 59 90 19

11:31:33.497 5 1:46.359 80.219 61 89 19

11:33:24.802 6 1:51.305 76.654 59 92 19

11:35:15.392 7 1:50.590 77.150 63 91 19

11:37:01.107 8 1:45.715 80.708 62 90 19

L2-31 - MINGHO TSUI -
11:24:28.571 1 1:46.044 80.457 52 100 19

11:26:17.261 2 1:48.690 78.498 55 101 19

11:28:06.200 3 1:48.939 78.319 54 99 19

11:29:53.604 4 1:47.404 79.438 60 97 19

11:31:40.737 5 1:47.133 79.639 47 100 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
11:24:26.778 1 1:47.734 79.195 61 106 19

11:26:17.099 2 1:50.321 77.338 50 106 19

11:28:04.403 3 1:47.304 79.512 56 104 19

11:29:50.933 4 1:46.530 80.090 52 107 19

11:31:39.666 5 1:48.733 78.467 53 106 19

11:33:29.873 6 1:50.207 77.418 57 105 19

11:35:23.577 7 1:53.704 75.037 56 106 19

11:37:12.103 8 1:48.526 78.617 57 107 19

L3-15 - M J -
11:26:59.610 1 1:48.197 78.856 54 109 19

11:28:47.115 2 1:47.505 79.364 63 106 19

11:30:38.970 3 1:51.855 76.277 65 106 19

11:32:28.244 4 1:49.274 78.079 74 108 19

11:34:21.111 5 1:52.867 75.593 71 105 19

11:36:12.859 6 1:51.748 76.350 74 107 19

11:38:07.335 7 1:54.476 74.531 65 102 19

L2-16 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
11:24:41.279 1 1:52.973 75.522 76 106 19

11:26:28.972 2 1:47.693 79.225 78 108 19

11:28:17.698 3 1:48.726 78.472 72 109 19

11:30:06.151 4 1:48.453 78.670 68 107 19

11:31:56.736 5 1:50.585 77.153 68 108 19

11:33:47.357 6 1:50.621 77.128 73 109 19

11:35:37.542 7 1:50.185 77.433 79 107 19

11:37:27.847 8 1:50.305 77.349 79 106 19

L2-25 - NICK CULVER -
11:25:55.670 1 1:48.147 78.893 100 121 19

11:27:43.545 2 1:47.875 79.092 101 121 19

11:29:34.264 3 1:50.719 77.060 98 119 19

11:31:23.830 4 1:49.566 77.871 101 120 19

L2-07 - CRAIG SIMONIAN -



11:26:12.568 1 1:51.996 76.181 51 80 19

11:28:01.472 2 1:48.904 78.344 51 80 19

11:29:50.404 3 1:48.932 78.324 51 82 19

11:31:40.983 4 1:50.579 77.158 47 82 19

11:35:55.874 5 4:14.891 33.473 52 78 19

11:37:43.776 6 1:47.902 79.072 53 78 19

L2-06 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
11:25:09.068 1 1:56.121 73.475 45 84 19

11:26:59.509 2 1:50.441 77.254 33 86 19

11:28:49.009 3 1:49.500 77.918 42 87 19

11:30:41.881 4 1:52.872 75.590 50 86 19

11:32:30.185 5 1:48.304 78.778 43 85 19

11:34:19.123 6 1:48.938 78.320 42 84 19

L2-29 - VANESSA JACKSON -
11:25:14.912 1 1:51.669 76.404 97 119 19

11:27:09.289 2 1:54.377 74.595 91 117 19

11:29:01.941 3 1:52.652 75.738 104 118 19

11:30:53.285 4 1:51.344 76.627 94 121 19

11:32:46.397 5 1:53.112 75.430 106 120 19

11:34:34.804 6 1:48.407 78.703 92 119 19

11:36:23.240 7 1:48.436 78.682 94 121 19

11:38:18.094 8 1:54.854 74.286 95 118 19

L2-49 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
11:25:22.144 1 1:57.122 72.847 10 55 19

11:27:15.083 2 1:52.939 75.545 9 60 19

11:29:10.055 3 1:54.972 74.209 10 62 19

11:31:01.895 4 1:51.840 76.288 9 64 19

11:32:50.638 5 1:48.743 78.460 10 62 19

11:34:44.187 6 1:53.549 75.139 13 50 19

11:36:34.406 7 1:50.219 77.410 8 56 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
11:24:32.478 1 1:49.651 77.811 22 69 19

11:26:22.129 2 1:49.651 77.811 39 81 19

11:28:14.486 3 1:52.357 75.937 20 70 19

11:30:03.472 4 1:48.986 78.285 12 67 19

11:31:53.878 5 1:50.406 77.278 14 68 19

11:33:43.290 6 1:49.412 77.980 10 66 19

11:35:32.806 7 1:49.516 77.906 20 69 19

11:37:21.875 8 1:49.069 78.226 11 68 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CAIN -
11:25:00.852 1 1:56.161 73.450 70 108 19

11:26:54.621 2 1:53.769 74.994 71 107 19

11:28:45.644 3 1:51.023 76.849 71 107 19

11:30:40.059 4 1:54.415 74.571 80 108 19

11:32:30.886 5 1:50.827 76.985 64 101 19

11:34:20.475 6 1:49.589 77.855 69 101 19

11:36:12.591 7 1:52.116 76.100 67 101 19

11:38:06.765 8 1:54.174 74.728 69 100 19

L2-11 - TIMOTHY HARWELL -
11:24:44.576 1 1:55.708 73.737 72 105 19

11:26:36.127 2 1:51.551 76.485 81 106 19

11:28:30.464 3 1:54.337 74.622 54 105 19

11:30:21.475 4 1:51.011 76.857 75 104 19

11:32:20.054 5 1:58.579 71.952 88 103 19

11:34:17.857 6 1:57.803 72.426 82 106 19

11:36:18.821 7 2:00.964 70.533 73 104 19

L2-33 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:26:44.372 1 1:58.619 71.928 26 72 19

11:28:41.053 2 1:56.681 73.122 24 72 19

11:30:36.078 3 1:55.025 74.175 27 77 19

11:32:27.306 4 1:51.228 76.707 31 80 19

11:34:21.738 5 1:54.432 74.560 25 67 19

11:36:16.892 6 1:55.154 74.092 24 71 19

L2-45 - TAFFY TONG -
11:27:29.126 1 1:57.718 72.478 63 98 19

11:29:25.310 2 1:56.184 73.435 56 108 19

11:31:22.664 3 1:57.354 72.703 56 118 19

11:33:21.054 4 1:58.390 72.067 54 99 19

11:35:17.541 5 1:56.487 73.244 57 97 19

11:37:09.583 6 1:52.042 76.150 56 97 19



L2-41 - LIANG CHEN -
11:25:39.709 1 1:54.208 74.706 81 104 19

11:27:33.481 2 1:53.772 74.992 78 105 19

11:29:28.823 3 1:55.342 73.971 70 107 19

11:31:23.328 4 1:54.505 74.512 80 105 19

11:33:25.034 5 2:01.706 70.103 78 104 19

11:35:24.816 6 1:59.782 71.229 73 104 19

11:37:18.400 7 1:53.584 75.116 87 108 19

L2-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
11:25:26.827 1 1:56.527 73.219 107 113 19

11:27:25.492 2 1:58.665 71.900 90 108 19

11:29:20.552 3 1:55.060 74.153 100 112 19

11:31:21.717 4 2:01.165 70.416 81 111 19

11:33:23.886 5 2:02.169 69.838 97 110 19

11:35:23.684 6 1:59.798 71.220 82 110 19

11:37:17.531 7 1:53.847 74.943 86 109 19

L2-21 - KEN GODDARD -
11:25:05.856 1 1:56.599 73.174 42 90 19

11:27:02.041 2 1:56.185 73.435 50 90 19

11:28:57.396 3 1:55.355 73.963 42 89 19

11:30:51.579 4 1:54.183 74.722 51 87 19

11:32:49.790 5 1:58.211 72.176 46 88 19

11:34:45.100 6 1:55.310 73.992 51 90 19

11:36:39.321 7 1:54.221 74.697 43 89 19

11:38:33.288 8 1:53.967 74.864 40 89 19

L2-19 - MASUO SATO -
11:25:28.446 1 1:59.561 71.361 53 73 19

11:27:25.857 2 1:57.411 72.668 55 70 19

11:29:22.738 3 1:56.881 72.997 53 68 19

11:31:21.650 4 1:58.912 71.751 33 74 19

11:33:24.558 5 2:02.908 69.418 54 73 19

11:35:23.226 6 1:58.668 71.898 54 72 19

11:37:17.557 7 1:54.331 74.625 50 76 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:28:44.014 1 1:58.310 72.116 97 125 19

11:30:38.746 2 1:54.732 74.365 78 126 19

11:32:37.550 3 1:58.804 71.816 96 125 19

L2-12 - MARTY CROTTY -
11:25:01.561 1 1:58.010 72.299 34 63 19

11:26:58.495 2 1:56.934 72.964 20 58 19

11:28:54.461 3 1:55.966 73.573 18 59 19

11:30:51.123 4 1:56.662 73.134 43 67 19

11:32:48.819 5 1:57.696 72.492 16 59 19

11:34:43.950 6 1:55.131 74.107 22 57 19

11:36:40.405 7 1:56.455 73.264 20 63 19

11:38:36.416 8 1:56.011 73.545 18 59 19

L2-04 - KEVIN WILLIAMS -
11:31:21.628 1 1:57.252 72.766 54 101 19

11:33:16.861 2 1:55.233 74.041 77 103 19

L1-12 - SIJIA CONG -
11:27:39.965 1 4:25.224 32.169 88 111 19

11:29:36.134 2 1:56.169 73.445 105 111 19

11:31:31.921 3 1:55.787 73.687 99 111 19

11:33:27.357 4 1:55.436 73.911 100 111 19

11:35:25.634 5 1:58.277 72.136 105 112 19

11:37:22.451 6 1:56.817 73.037 98 112 19

L2-37 - YIFEI CHEN -
11:26:44.151 1 1:59.407 71.453 63 101 19

11:28:45.014 2 2:00.863 70.592 28 91 19

11:30:42.219 3 1:57.205 72.796 35 90 19

L2-05 - JESSY PARKER -
11:33:20.127 1 1:59.395 71.460 12 67 19

11:35:17.480 2 1:57.353 72.704 26 72 19

11:37:15.187 3 1:57.707 72.485 31 76 19

L2-22 - RILEY ROARK -
11:25:09.890 1 1:58.207 72.178 66 94 19

11:27:07.243 2 1:57.353 72.704 85 105 19

11:29:05.751 3 1:58.508 71.995 93 109 19



L2-40 - JIAYUANTIGER KUANG -
11:28:21.028 1 2:03.214 69.245 13 73 19

11:30:21.140 2 2:00.112 71.034 14 76 19

11:32:19.735 3 1:58.595 71.942 14 77 19

11:34:17.620 4 1:57.885 72.376 18 78 19

11:36:18.680 5 2:01.060 70.477 12 73 19

L2-42 - BO BIN -
11:25:22.573 1 1:59.006 71.694 102 92 19

11:27:28.091 2 2:05.518 67.974 117 89 19

11:29:35.199 3 2:07.108 67.124 100 88 19

11:31:34.760 4 1:59.561 71.361 102 87 19

11:33:34.799 5 2:00.039 71.077 108 98 19

11:35:39.007 6 2:04.208 68.691 103 96 19

11:37:38.079 7 1:59.072 71.654 94 93 19

L2-14 - GERALD KEGLEY -
11:25:11.833 1 2:00.541 70.781 19 63 19

11:27:14.735 2 2:02.902 69.421 34 70 19

11:29:16.779 3 2:02.044 69.909 13 58 19

11:31:21.320 4 2:04.541 68.508 12 61 19

11:33:22.549 5 2:01.229 70.379 14 63 19

11:35:23.758 6 2:01.209 70.391 25 77 19

L2-27 - OSCAR FURLONG -
11:25:19.183 1 2:02.104 69.875 84 108 19

11:27:22.731 2 2:03.548 69.058 23 71 19

11:29:24.782 3 2:02.051 69.905 27 97 19

11:31:28.141 4 2:03.359 69.164 37 95 19

11:33:30.635 5 2:02.494 69.652 61 103 19

11:35:38.368 6 2:07.733 66.796 71 104 19

11:38:10.067 7 2:31.699 56.243 33 94 19

L2-38 - ABEL HAILE -
11:38:07.752 1 2:06.135 67.642 84 108 19
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